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Camp Schedule/Itinerary 

Day 1: Friday, June 16th 

5:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:00pm 
6:30pm 
8:00pm 
8:30pm 
10:30pm 

Check-in/ Kids arrive at Football Field/Camp 
Group Game(s) 
Dinner 
Worship/ Message/small groups discussion 
S'mores 
Movie on the Field 
In Tents/ Lights out 

Day 2: Saturday, June 17th 

8:00am 
8:30am 
9:30am 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 

Breakfast 
Worship/ Message 
Group Games 
Lunch 
Clean-up 
Checkout/Parent Pickup 
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